
10/29/24, 6:56 AM Campaign Finance Receipts and Expenditures Report

Print this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate U Amended Filing LJ Termination Report

Campaign Finance Organization Name: Libertarian Party of Kansas

Filing Report Address: 620 N Rock Road Suite 230 #156

Address2:

City: Derby Zip: 67037
Chairperson Home Phone: (785) 979-9284 Chairperson Business Phone:

B3 Party Committee U PAC

(SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 JCASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 JTOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
.&.

3 8 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 ITOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 I CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 I OTHER TRANSACTIONS

I (Schedule A) view/print

I (Add Lines 1 and 2)

g (Schedule C) view/print

I Subtract Line 4 from 3)

I (Schedule B) view/print

8 (Schedule D) view/print

$11,462.69

$834.55

$12,297.24

$6,752.16

$5,545.08

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 9:00:10 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Ric Koehn
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10/29/24, 6:56 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Libertarian Party of Kansas

Date

10/24/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/22/24

10/20/24

10/19/24

10/18/24

10/12/24

10/11/24

10/09/24

10/07/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Kristen Phillips
13905 E WATSON ST
WICHITA KS 67230

Jerrod Hein
109 N SUMMIT ST
ELDORADO KS 67042

Lavonia Ragsdale
4809 MISSION RD
WESTWOOD KS 66205

Steve Jacob
1829 KENTUCKY ST
LAWRENCE KS 66044

Zachary Wilson
1230 WEST ST
EMPORIA KS 66801

Ric Koehn
300 S 6th ST
CIMARRON KS 67835

Eric Lund
3003 LAKEVIEW S CIR
PAOLA KS 66071

Michael Kemer
15515 W80TH ST
LENEXA KS 66219

Margi dark
315 MAIN ST
LONGFORD KS 67458

Sara Isenhour
523 S WALNUT ST
GARDNER KS 66030

Peter Solie
397EWICHITAAVE
LORRIANE KS 67459

James Doyle
906 16th ST
Belleville KS 66935

Donald Nakelski
202 N 8TH ST

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

EFunds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

EFunds

EFunds

EFunds

EFunds

EFunds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Graphic Designer

NURSE

Financial services

Accountant

RETIRED

RETIRED

Chief Operating
Officer

Educator

Veteran

Amount

$10.00

$5.00

$51.50

$10.00

$10.30

$5.00

$5.00

$25.00

$5.00

$6.32

$10.30

$25.75

$10.00
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10/29/24, 6:56 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

10/07/24

10/06/24

10/05/24

10/01/24

09/30/24

09/24/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/22/24

09/20/24

09/19/24

09/18/24

09/12/24

SAINT MARY'S KS
66536

Sean Tabor
403 LAKE RD
SILVER LAKE KS 66539

Sharon DuBois
5412SW23RDST
TOPEKA KS 66614
Tim Giblin
4401W24THPL
LAWRENCE KS 66047

Ann Hutchinson
11429 K7HWY
ATCHISON KS 66002

Gordon Bakken
2921NGOVERNEOUR
ST
WICHTA KS 67226

Kristen Phillips
13905 E WATSON ST
WICHITA KS 67230

Jerrod Hein
109 N SUMMIT ST
ELDORADO KS 67042

Lavonia Ragsdale
4809 MISSION RD
WESTWOOD KS 66205

Steve Jacob
1829 KENTUCKY ST
LAWRENCE KS 66044

Zachary Wilson
1230 WEST ST
EMPORIA KS 66801
Ric Koehn
300 S 6th ST
CIMARRON KS 67835

Eric Lund
3003 LAKEVIEW S CIR
PAOLA KS 66071

Michael Kemer
15515 W80TH ST
LENEXA KS 66219

Margi dark
315 MAW ST
LONGFORD KS 67458

Sara Isenhour
523 S WALNUT ST
GARDNER KS 66030

EFunds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Non-CDL Driver

RETIRED

SALES

Teacher

RETIRED

Graphic Designer

NURSE

Financial services

Accountant

RETIRED

RETIRED

Chief Operating
Officer

$5.151

$25.00

$25.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

$51.50

$10.00

$10.30

$5.00

$5.00

$25.00

$5.00

$6.32
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10/29/24, 6:56 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

09/11/24

09/09/24

09/07/24

09/07/24

09/07/24

09/05/24

09/01/24

08/30/24

08/24/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

08/22/24

08/20/24

08/19/24

Peter Solie
397EWICHITAAVE
LORRIANE KS 67459

James Doyle
906 16th ST
Belleville KS 66935

Donald Nakelski
202 N 8TH ST
SAINT MARY'S KS
66536

Sean Tabor
403 LAKE RD
SILVER LAKE KS 66539

Sharon DuBois
5412SW23RDST
TOPEKA KS 66614

Tim Giblin
4401W24THPL
LAWRENCE KS 66047

Ann Hutchinson
11429 K7HWY
ATCHISON KS 66002

Gordon Bakken

2921NGOVERNEOUR
ST
WICHTA KS 67226

Kristen Phillips
13905 E WATSON ST
WICHITA KS 67230

Jerrod Hein
109 N SUMMIT ST
ELDORADO KS 67042

Lavonia Ragsdale
4809 MISSION RD
WESTWOOD KS 66205

Steve Jacob
1829 KENTUCKY ST
LAWRENCE KS 66044

Zachary Wilson
1230 WEST ST
EMPOmA KS 66801
Ric Koehn
300 S 6th ST
CIMARRON KS 67835

Eric Lund
3003 LAKEVIEW S CIR
PAOLA KS 66071

Michael Kemer
15515 W80TH ST

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

EFunds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

EFunds

E Funds

Educator

Veteran

Non-CDL Driver

RETIRED

SALES

Teacher

RETIRED

Graphic Designer

NURSE

Financial services

Accountant

RETIRED

RETIRED

$10.301

$25.751

$10.001

$5.151

$25.00

$25.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

$51.50

$10.00

$10.301

$5.00

$5.00|

$25.001
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10/29/24, 6:56 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

08/18/24

08/12/24

08/11/24

08/09/24

08/07/24

08/07/24

08/05/24

08/04/24

08/01/24

LENEXA KS 66219

Margi dark
315 MAIN ST
LONGFORD KS 67458

Sara Isenhour
523 S WALNUT ST
GARDNER KS 66030

Peter Solie
397EWICHITAAVE
LORRIANE KS 67459

James Doyle
906 16th ST
Belleville KS 66935

Donald Nakelski
202 N 8TH ST
SAINT MARY'S KS
66536

Sean Tabor
403 LAKE RD
SILVER LAKE KS 66539

Tim Giblin
4401W24THPL
LAWRENCE KS 66047

Sharon DuBois
5412SW23RDST
TOPEKA KS 66614

Ann Hutchinson
11429 K7HWY
ATCHISON KS 66002

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

EFunds

EFunds

E Funds

EFunds

E Funds

Chief Operating
Officer

Educator

Veteran

Non-CDL Driver

SALES

RETIRED

Teacher

$5.00|

$6.32|

$10.301

$25.751

$10.001

$5.15

$25.00

$25.00

$10.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$752.96

$81.59

$0
$0

$834.55

PrmLthis form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Libertarian Party of Kansas

Date

10/23/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

07/29/24

07/29/24

Name and Address

ZOOM
55 N Almaden Blvd FLOOR 6th
San Jose CA 95113

Olivia Hay se
14500 E 95TH S ST
DERBY KS 67037

Peter Solie
397EWICHITAAVE
LORRIANE KS 67459

Libertarian Porcupine Club of
Kansas
610 S 6th ST
Paola KS 66071

Jonhson County Old Settlers
Assocation
13505 S Mur-Len Rd STE 105
Olathe KS 66062

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if

independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Electronics/Computers

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Printing

Miscellaneous

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

Amount

$170.29

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$525.00

$6695.29

$56.87

$6752.16
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